
YEAR 9 OPTIONS EVENING 

Tuesday 12th January 2021   6:00pm - 7:00pm 

Webinar and presentation for Year 9 students 
deciding on their GCSE Options for 2021. Students 
will also have their own Options assembly and 
discussions to help them make wise choices.   
(The deadline for return of forms is Friday 29th January) 

START OF TERM 
Monday 4th January 2021  

11:00 - 11:10: Students in Years 11, 13 and in Year 12 if 

studying subjects examined in summer 2021 arrive in school 

11:10 - 11:35: Tutor time for students in the above groups. 

11:35 Period 3 begins in school 
 

11:00: Students in Years 7, 8, 9, 10 and in Year 12 if they are 

not studying subjects for 2021 examination register on their 
Google Classroom registration classroom. 

11:00 - 11:35: Tutor and assembly activities for students on Google 
registration classroom 

11:35 Period 3 begins in relevant Google Classroom. 

YEAR 11 PARENTS’ EVENING 

Tuesday 19th January 2021  3:30pm - 6:30pm 

Virtual Parents’ Consultation Evening, to follow 
Year 11 Mock Results Assembly. 
(Bookings for the evening will open on e-praise on Thursday 
14th January) 

YEAR 13 MOCK EXAMS 

Wednesday 13th - Friday 22nd January 2021   
Mock exams for Year 13 students. 

SIXTH FORM TASTER DAY 

Friday 22nd January 2021 
Year 11 students spend the day experience their 
choice of sixth form lessons in school. 
 

SIXTH FORM APPLICATION DEADLINE 

Monday 25th January 2021 
Year 11s must make sure they have completed 
their sixth form application! 

INSET DAY 

Monday 1st February 
School will be closed to students to allow for staff 
training day. 

YEAR 13 PARENTS’ EVENING 
Tuesday 9th February 2021  3:30pm - 6:30pm 

Virtual Parents’ Consultation Evening, to follow 
Year 13 Mock Results Assembly. 
(Bookings for the evening will open on e-praise on Thursday 
4th February) 

HALF TERM BREAK 
15th February—19th February 

MID-YEAR YEAR 12 EXAMS 

22nd - 26th February 2021   
Mid-year exams for Year 12 students 

YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMS 2 
1st - 12th March 2021 
Second phase of Mock Examinations for Year 11 
students. 

YEAR 7 PARENTS’ EVENING 
Tuesday 16th March 2021  3:30pm - 6:30pm 

Virtual Parents’ Consultation Evening for Year 7 
(Bookings for the evening will open on e-praise on Thursday 
10th March) 

YEAR 12 PARENTS’ EVENING 

Tuesday 30th March 2021  3:30pm - 6:30pm 

Virtual Parents’ Consultation Evening for Year 12 
(Bookings for the evening will open on e-praise on Thursday 
25th March) 

LAST DAY OF TERM 

Thursday 1st April 
 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 
Friday 2nd April - Friday 16th April 

FULL RETURN TO SCHOOL 
Monday 11th January 2021  

All students return to school at regular times. 


